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Plain Roti i 15 @arlic Naan i 5@

80 Ueal

Butter Roti | 18 Methi Prantha | 5@
. & , Roumali Roti 28 Jeera Prantha 58
b g e o £ { Plain Naan | 30 Ajwain Prantha i 50
aneer Dish 4+ Mix Veg i e E :
o Rice/® BRok + Shind : i Butter Naan i 35 Hari Mirch Prantha 5 5@
Thall Veg Deluxe 179 i Plain Prantha ; 48 Lal Mirch Prantha | 58
Panser Dish + Dal / Mix Veg + Rice | i Lachha Prantha ' 45 Pudina Prantha ¢ Be
+ 1 B.Rotl + Dal + Desart + Balod : * o )
Thali Veg Execulive ! 209 -i -

. STUFFED BREAD

Fanesr Dish + Mix Veg + Roiia

+ 2 BRotl + Rice + Dal Onion Stuffed Prantha i 49

finssay +Sand | = 5 Allo Stuffed Prantha L 49

VUAN on |Weg WA% S { = Gobhi Stuffed Prantha i 59

R L B i : Mix Stuffed Prantha 69

2/ B.Rell / Rice + Salad : i 2
Thali Non Veg Deluxe @ i 189 Paneer Btuifed Prantha ! 189 /

Chicken Dish + Dal / Mix Veg + Rice | i Chicken Keema Stuffed Prantha/® : 129 MJ a s

+ 2 B.Rotl + Dal + Desert + Balad . : S b

Thali Non Veg Executive@® | 219 E SLL;:E] '!}‘3' Hou-Teg SINCE 1960

Chicken Dish + Mix Veg + Ralla

+ 2 BRotl + Rice + Dal Manchow Soup 90 129 :
+ Dagart + Balad Hot & Sovur Suup [ Ts] ThEﬂ" FMOH'S- T"I&'{'t} DF L“Ahm
Sweet Corn Soup ; 98 128
Special Chawlas Soup : 148 HAPPY LUNCH HOURS
H[".I.s @ : 15% OFF EVERYDAY m:. 4 PM
Puitees Chaap Clickess
Tikka Roll : ne ne 128 .
Onion Salad i a5 | Butter Roll | | L B s : Spama! Arran.gamant For :
Qreen: Salgd {60, Pldla Gurd ) 11708 Masala Roll | 130 130 140 Kitty Parties & Birthday Parties

Vag Tandoori Salad : 118 Raita (Mix) | 7@

Add Egg i Z0 20
FREE HOME
o DELIVERY
' C}’Mas’ ’.

* MINIMUM ORDER RS 300/
wvaliubir

AN Ores The | Call: 7045775566

Worlc

Shop No. 08, Sai Moksh, D-Mart Road, Sector 14,
Eharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra




Stavter’s

NON VEG

Trom Tandoor - willh Bowe

Special Tandoori Chicken ;
Tandoori Chk Red Spicy/Peri Peri
Schezwan Tandoori Chicken g
Lahori Chicken/Tangri Chicken
Zeera Lemon Chicken

Special Afghani Chicken

Boueless

Chicken Tikka (Special)

Chicken Tikka Hed Spicy/Peri Peri
S8chezwan Chicken Tikka

Chicken Tikka (Choose Flavoring)

- Malai - Kali Mirch - Aachari

« @arlic + Banjara - Hari Mirch
58-58 Chicken Tikka (2 Fiavour)
Chicken Seskh/Heshmi Kabab

STARTER eg
Fried [/ Roasted Papad
Masala Papad

8Pey
4948
484
4724

428
4328

' 440

Panear/Mushroom Tikka (Choose Flavoring)

+ Malai + Kali Mirch « Achari
Hara Bhara Kabab (Fried)
'Veg. Seekh Kabab

Fifty Fifty (58-58)

(Paneer + Mushroom Tikka)
8pl. Veg Tandoor Salad

NOODLES

by

1

Teg How-Tey
Noodles 1148 170
Schezwan Moodles : 178 288
Hakka Noodles P 198 200

+ Garlie

: 28
| 45
i 220
: 200
i 238
i 230

:
:
:
v e

MAIN COURSE NoN UEﬁ

Special Chawla Chicken
Butter Chicken
Kadai Chicken
Masala Chicken
Chicken Curry
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chilly Chicken Gravy B/L
Chicken Tikka Butter Masala
Chicken Dhania Adraki
Chicken Lababdar
Lemon Chicken
Special Rara Chicken
Boneless Charges
Egg Masala (4/2)
Egg Curry (4/2)

Egg Bhuorji

MUTTON

4Pes

a ;‘ Mutton Curry 360
< Mutton Rogan 368
S B Mutton Kadai ase

Veg
Franch Fries
Veg Manchurian
Chilly Paneer/Mushroom Dry
Garlic Panser
Cheese Finger
Ton-TVeg
Chicken Crispy (16/8 Pcs) i
Garlic Chicken (16/8 Pcs)
Chicken Manchvrian Dry

Chilly Chicken Dry
Boneless

CHAAP SPECIAL

Chaap Tikka / Malai Tikka
Chaap Peri Peri Tikka
Chaap Chilli

488
428

Hal
3a3e

33e
330
338
d3e
338
3Jae
348
3449
348
3448
a5e
]
238
336
2ee

Ol

234@
230

238

198
1798

2P
238
230
238

248
258
298
298
L]

78

2098
228
228
228

MAIN COURSE VEG

8pl. Cream Paneer (Chawios? Special)
Spl. Butter Paneer/Mushroom
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Paneer Do Pyaza
Paneer Bhurji

Malal Kofta (Zpcs)
Kadai Paneer/Mushroom
Veg. Kofta

Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Dhania Adraki
Chilly Mushroom Gravy *
Chilly Paneer Gravy

Paneer Methi Malai

Lemon Paneer

Lemon Mushroom

Butter Paneer/Mushroom Masala
Shahi Paneer (Delhi Style)
Paneer/Mushroom Tikka Masala
Gobhi Masala
Veg Kadai

Mix Veg

Chaap Masala
Chaap Kadai
Chaap Butter
Yellow Dal Tadka
Yellow Dal Fry

*

=4

Dal Makhani

RICE & BIRYANI o,
Plain Rice iea
Jeera Rice 128
Veg Pulao 148
Fried Rice ; 18@
Tripple Rice 238
Schezwan Fried Rice i 208
Chicken Biryani with Gravy : 198
Chicken Tikka Biryani (spes) i 270
Mutton Biryani with Gravy (zres) | 298

yy

199

219
218

218
218
219
218
218
218
204
228
208
204
219
218
2248
17e
178
178
iea
188
188
168
128
178

Cleke

224
268
248
268

'
]
]
i
i
]
1
1
1
]
i
]
1
L ]
]
i
L
]
i
i
1
i
J
]
i
]
i
]
1
i
i
I
1
i
i
]
i
1
1
I
i
]
L]
]
]
i
]
I
I
§
i
i
i
]
]
¥
i
i
I
]
1
i
i
i
I
i
]
i
i
i
]
I
L]
]
i
]
]
i
1
I
L]
]
]
b
i
|
1
i
]
i
i
]
L]
b
1
I
I
i



